
OFFICE OF THE PROVOST
Contact List

Academic Affairs Issues Contact Phone Email
Academic Integrity Jacob Riyeff (414) 288-0211 jacob.riyeff@marquette.edu
Academic Support Programs John Baworowsky (414) 288-4976 john.baworowsky@marquette.edu
Academic Technology Gary Meyer (414) 288-6350 gary.meyer@marquette.edu
Accessible Technology Initiative John Baworowsky (414) 288-4976 john.baworowsky@marquette.edu
Advising John Baworowsky (414) 288-4976 john.baworowsky@marquette.edu
Career Service Center Courtney Hanson (414) 288-7424 courtney.hanson@marquette.edu
Core Curriculum Conor Kelly (414) 288-6522 conor.kelly@marquette.edu
Course Evaluation Alexandra (Alix) Riley (414) 288-8049 alexandra.riley@marquette.edu
Digital Learning John Blandino (414) 288-1567 john.blandino@marquette.edu
Disability Services Jonathan Bartelt (414) 288-1645 jonathan.bartelt@marquette.edu
Education Opportunity Program Laiya Thomas (414) 288-5537 laiya.thomas@marquette.edu
Graduate Programs Doug Woods (414) 288-0283 douglas.woods@marquette.edu
Haggerty Museum Susan Longhenry (414) 288-1669 susan.longhenry@marquette.edu
Incubator Program Development Carrianne Hayslett (414) 288-0252
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New Faculty Appointments Sally Doyle (414) 288-5153 sally.doyle@marquette.edu
New Faculty Orientation Gary Meyer (414) 288-6350 gary.meyer@marquette.edu
Postdoctoral Appointments Sally Doyle (414) 288-5153 sally.doyle@marquette.edu
Promotion and Tenure Policy/Guidel) 288-6350

mailto:dale.kaser@marquette.edu
mailto:julie.bach@marquette.edu
mailto:john.su@marquette.edu
mailto:john.su@marquette.edu
mailto:dale.kaser@marquette.edu
mailto:dale.kaser@marquette.edu
mailto:dale.kaser@marquette.edu
mailto:dale.kaser@marquette.edu
mailto:john.su@marquette.edu
mailto:dale.kaser@marquette.edu
mailto:dale.kaser@marquette.edu
mailto:jeanne.hossenlopp@marquette.edu
mailto:katherine.durben@marquette.edu
mailto:jeanne.hossenlopp@marquette.edu
mailto:austin.fritsch@marquette.edu
mailto:patrick.monahan@marquette.edu
mailto:jeanne.hossenlopp@marquette.edu
mailto:john.su@marquette.edu
mailto:sharron.ronco@marquette.edu
mailto:alexandra.riley@marquette.edu
mailto:douglas.woods@marquette.edu

	Sheet2

